
PDM SWITCH PANELS (4ch)

WIRING DIAGRAMS JULY 2016

!
These Switch Panels will
only work with

Power Distribution Modules
(CK-PM-04)
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CK-PS-04 SWITCH PANEL CONNECTIONS

1

Ch1

Ch4

Ch3

Ch2

Ch1 Ch2 Ch3 Ch4

Chassis/Earth

Latching
Latching
Latching
Latching

Power Distribution Module
CK-PM-04

CK-PS-04



CK-PS-05 SWITCH PANEL CONNECTIONS

2

Ch1

Ch4

Ch3

Ch2

Ch1 Ch2 Ch3 Ch4

Chassis/Earth

Momentary
Latching
Latching
Latching

Power Distribution Module
CK-PM-04

CK-PS-05



CK-PS-06 SWITCH PANEL CONNECTIONS
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CK-PS-07 SWITCH PANEL CONNECTIONS
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CK-PS-13 SWITCH PANEL CONNECTIONS
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CK-PS-14 SWITCH PANEL CONNECTIONS
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